K.V.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSIOLOGY

Theory Teaching Schedule of Jun-2020

IMBBS 2019 -2020 Batch

DATE DAYS TIME TOPIC TEACHERS
01/06/20 | Monday | 09.00-10.00am Ear NC
02/06/20 | Tuesday |10.00-11.00am Cerebrum DD
03/06/20 | Wednesday | 10.00.11.00am Eye SSK
05/06/20 Friday | 09.00-10.00am Eye SSK
08/06/20 | Monday |09.00-10.00am Ear NC
09/06/20 | Tuesday |10.00-11.00am Ear NC
10/06/20 | Wednesday | 10.00.11.00am Eye SSK
12/06/20 Friday | 09.00-10.00am Sleep SSK
15/06/20 | Monday | 09.00-10.00am | Revision RM
16/06/20 | Tuesday | 10.00-11.00am Vestibular NC

Apparatus
17/06/20 | Wednesday | 10.00.11.00am Sleep SSK
19/06/20 Friday | 09.00-10.00am Cerebrum DD
22/06/20 | Monday |09.00-10.00am Thyroid(A.A) SSK
23/06/20 | Tuesday |10.00-11.00am | Amphibian Charts NC
24/06/20 | Wednesday | 10.00.11.00am | Model Question SSK, DD,
RM, NC
26/06/20 Friday |09.00-10.00am Revision RM
(Amphibian Charts)
29/06/20 | Monday |09.00-10.00am | Learning &Memory DD
30/06/20 | Tuesday |10.00-11.00am Revision RM
(Charts, Problems)
Y s
Date:- 30/06/2020 Tt €HOD

Place: Sullia

( Dept of Physiology)




